file://ID|/Erector art/inventory 8 - 12 new.txt

I NVENTORI ES FOR A " GENERI C'

PART

8- 32 square nut

7/ 8" dia. pulley

1 1/8" dia. pulley
Crown gear

12 tooth gear - 1/8"
12 tooth gear - 7/32"
Coupl i ng

5 hole strip forned
Cr ank

Hank of string
Col I ar

Mtre gear

7-15 volt erector notor

2 1/8" axle rod

6" axle rod

8" axle rod

12" axle rod

7 1/2" axle rod

10" axle rod

3 1/4" axle rod

Car truck

Set Screw, 6-32

1/ 4" x 8-32 screw
1/2" x 8-32 screw

1 3/8" x 8-32 screw
7/ 8" x 8-32 screw

1 3/4" x 8-32 screw
2 1/2" girder

5" girder

10" girder

2 1/ 2" curved girder
5" curved girder

5 hole strip

7 hole strip

11 hole strip

21 hole strip

41 hole strip

Smal | doubl e angl e
Long doubl e angl e
Paw

Boi | er

Boil er top

St ack

Fl anged wheel 15/16"
Eccentric crank
Spiral spring

Hook

Erector flag

Sheave pul | ey

2 7/8" axle rod

4" axle rod

6" angl e girder
Solid collar

Smal | washer

Regul ar turret plate
Pi erced Disc

11 hole fiber strip
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NO
N21
P7
P7A
P12
P13
P13B
P15
P20
P24
P34
P37
P48
P55
P57A
P57D
P57E
P57F
P57JA
P57K
P57N
P79
S11
S51
S52
S57
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Signal Arm

Ri ght angl e

36 tooth gear

Turret plate w hub
Wheel segnent

7" axle rod

10" axle rod

Mot or pul | ey
Steering colum

Fl at spring

St eeri ng wheel w hub
12" angl e girder
Cotter pin

Gear box side plate
Bi g channel girder 12"
Bi g channel girder 6"
B.C. curved girder 6"
Hi nged | oop

Steering colum bracket
Radi at or

18 1/ 2" angl e girder
Base plate 1" x 2 1/2"
Base plate 2 1/2" x 5"
Flat plate 1" x 4"
Flat plate 1" x 5"
Radi at or hood

Large 3" wheel disc
Front axle

El ect r omagnet

W ench

12" Base plate

3" angl e girder

Fl at car truck

Nut hol der

House

2 1/2" sq. base plate
Beari ng bl ock

Lanp socket unit
Bulb, 1 1/2 volt
Battery hol der

Rat chet

Bol st er bracket

10" x 2" flange plate
41 hole strip formed
Cone

Par achut e

Tread and clip

Tread pul |l ey

3 1/8" axle rod
Screwdri ver

Bulb - 18 volt

Tread pin

Single wire/plug unit
Control box wwires
6" flexible coupling
Hor se

21 hole strip fornmed
72 tooth gear

Segnment 72 tooth gear
El ectric notor
Mechani cal not or
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Key for nech. notor K48 - - 1 1 1 -
Tr ansf or mer 2-B - - 1 - - -
Tr ansf or mer NO 1 - - - 1 - -
Cl am Shel | Bucket X14B663 - - - - 1 1
3 volt notor DC3 - - - - - 1

NOTE: N21 and S51 counts are approxi nmate.

P13 gears use headl ess set screws.

1950-53 sets had an A47 notor.

1955-59 8 1/2, 10 1/2 and 12 1/2 sets included 1 P12N677 red bul b.

1958/ 59 sets 8 1/2 on up included 1 P14A686 Rocket.

1958/59 8 1/2, 10 1/2 & 12 1/2 were Musical sets and had 21 different
sound effects parts added.

1959 8 1/2 sets on up had additional parts: 1 each P79, F, H TA conveyor belt,
total of 4 W& 8 Z

1959 8 1/2 & 10 1/2 included 1 AE spring

1959 8 1/2 set included 1 each P12 and OH.

1959 10 1/2 & 12 1/2 sets included 6 TB ball bearings and 1 TC ball bearing retaining

pl at e.
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